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L/ste des Tireurs par Epreuve Calégorie

NolLic. Série Poste Nom/Prénom Dpt Association 197
001 Fosse Olympique S3 Seniors 3 32
03043217 0 0 ALVES Fernand 18 BALL-TRAP CLUB LAZENAY

03428235 0 0 BARILLEY Bernard 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

02734077 0 0 BLAINVILLE Denis 27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

00079519 0 0 BONANNINI Elie 30 ENT SPORTIVE VEZENOBRES TIR ALES AGG
03344633 0 0 BOUVIER Jean-Pierre 38 CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
02874286 0 0 BROCARD Raymond 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

02372010 0 0 CAPARD Serge 68 TIR SPORTIF MULHOUSIEN

02742071 0 0 CARNAT Robert 71 STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71

03266951 0 0 CHENET Bernard 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
82661314 0 0 CHEVALLIER Pierre 70 ASSOCIATION BALL-TRAP CANTON DE MARN
02724778 0 0 CHORNET Salvador 61 ASSOCIAT. BALL-TRAP ARGENTANAIS
03220131 0 0 CuUQ Jean-Pierre 81 ASS. SPORTIVE DE TIR LOMBERS REALMON
03251851 0 0 DESCHAMPS Michel 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
02734464 0 0 FRIANT Jean-Pierre 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
02976812 0 0 FUSCO Louis 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

02662397 0 0 GEOFFRE Jacky 60 LA DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

03346959 0 0 GEOFFROY Michel 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

03448779 0 0 LANFRAY Eric 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

03031088 0 0 MAGNIN Daniel 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

03185266 0 0 MARTINET Michel 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

02710488 0 0 MOREL Gilles 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

03255572 0 0 MORIN Michel 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
02710155 0 0 NICOLAS Roger 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

02712175 0 0 OBLET Christian 60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT

02874313 0 0 PAULAT Jean-Claude 70 ASSOCIATION BALL-TRAP CANTON DE MARN
02734471 0 0 PELLICANO Dominique 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
00612691 0 0 SAVARY Jean-Pierre 60 LA DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

02921046 0 0 VICAIRE Denis 25 TIR SPORTIF DE MONTGESOYE

82465584 0 0 VIENNOT Pierre 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
03412067 0 0 VILA Jean-Pierre 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
03220551 0 0 VILLARD Pierre 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

00380419 0 0 WENGER Pierre 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY

001 Fosse Olympique S2 Seniors 2 54
82558974 0 0 BARRIOZ Bruno 30 TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

03344630 0 0 BISI Patrick 38 CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
82501526 0 0 BOURDENET Eric 25 LA GACHETTE D'OR

03334282 0 0 CALMELET Laurent 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
82505686 0 0 CHALOIN Christophe 38 CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
03227221 0 0 COMBE DANY Christophe 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
03334880 0 0 CORON Daniel 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
02856169 0 0 COSSI Jean-Louis 70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

82427568 0 0 COUET Martial 18 BALL-TRAP CLUB LAZENAY
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001 Fosse Olympique S2 Seniors 2 54
03121308 O 0 CUTIVET Bernard 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82574122 0 0 DE CAMPOS Manuel 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82668351 0 0 DEBRIL Hughes 60 LADETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

03452714 0 0 DECAYEUX Eddie 02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

02738150 O 0 DIAS DINIS Fernando 60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT

82436289 0 0 DUPLOUY Laurent 02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

82505687 0 0 DUTANG Philippe 30 TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

82560536 0 0 EL KADISSI Habib 70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

03307693 0 0 FABRE Pascal 71 STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71

02724001 0 0 FAUCONNET Michel 17 CENTRE DE TIR DE HAUTE SAINTONGE
02808382 0 0 FINANCE Bertrand 67 SOCIETE DE TIR DE STRASBOURG
82504032 0 0 GARCIN Thierry 38 AMICALE VINOISE DE TIR AUX PLATEAUX
03346957 0O 0 GAVAGGIO Maurice 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82643726 0 0 GAY Philippe 70 ASSOCIATION BALL-TRAP CANTON DE MARN
82539481 0 0 GEHANNO Christian 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
82611362 0 0 GOLLION Serge 69 CERCLE DES TIREURS AU VOL DE LIMONES®
02710747 O 0 GOUTARD Paul 71 STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71

82501275 0 0 GRENIER Patrice 02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

03043632 0 0 GROS Patrice 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

02613071 0 0 HERTRICH Christophe 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
82441140 0 0 HINGER Frangois 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

82643600 0 0 INVERNICI Maxime 70 ASSOCIATION BALL-TRAP CANTON DE MARN
03260297 O 0 JOVINELLE Noél 60 LADETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

03215494 0 0 KLUMB Daniel 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
82474312 0 0 KOEHLER Joseph 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
82644546 0 0 LABIDALLE Philippe 40 TIR OLYMPIQUE AQUITAIN

00819131 0 0 LEBANNIER Alain 67 SOCIETE DE TIR DE STRASBOURG
03470553 0 0 MARRA Gino 38 CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
02790496 0 0 MARTIN Alain-César 38 CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
03334304 0 0 MARTIN Philippe 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
03391607 O 0 MARTIN William 27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

03455871 0 0 MERLEN Pascal 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

02734661 0 0 MONTANARO Salvatore 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
82444407 0O 0 NARGUET Philippe 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

03260324 O 0 OBLET Christophe 60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT

03121306 0 0 ORCET Georges 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

03445996 0 0 PATOZ Eric 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

03334881 0 0 PERRAUT Guy-André 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
03466145 0 0 PRADAUX Franck 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
02705376 0 0 RHUGUET Xavier 70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

82576616 0 0 ROUSSET Christophe 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82501185 0 0 SECULA Henri 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

82568418 0 0 VANDELLE Christophe 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
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001 Fosse Olympique S2 Seniors 2 54
03332296 0 0 VIEIRA Franck 60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT
03263997 0 0 VINCENT Giilles 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
001 Fosse Olympique 87 Seniors 1 59

02811338
82445520
03217486
03251850
03483352
03285486
82658060
03251858
82613961
02733338
82484841
82610411
03468953
03101368
82472309
03380413
03419988
03380957
82476598
02724775
03261485
82487725
03190759
82568007
82505953
82447156
82506299
03448167
03107678
02877166
03322269
82542877
03384498
82658094
82660026
03470549
02854891
82445529
03100449
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AUZIAS Jorick

BLEIN Louis-Gabriel
BOIVIN Hervé

BON Thierry
BOURGEOIS Benjamin
BOURGEOIS Franck
BOUTIN Xavier
BRESSET Christian
CAMATTI Cédric

CHAVASSIEUX Jean-Pierre

CHENET Florent
CHEVILLARD Charles
COMPAS Dimitri
COSSI Baptiste

DE JESUS Manuel
DECHAUME Baptiste
DESERT Antonin
DUBOST Cyrille
DUMAS Vivien
FOLLIOT Frédéric
FORT Jean

GAETAN Serge
GUERRERO Sébastien
HAIST Thierry
HENRIETTE John
HINGER John-Henry
ICHARD Damien
JALBY Sébastien
JASINSKI David
JASINSKI Francis
JULIEN Baptiste
JULIEN Jean-Marie
KRAUTH Ludovic
LACROIX Raphaél
LACROIX Stéphane
LAZZAROTTO Thibaud
MASSONNEAU Romain
MASSOT Denis
MEYER Johan

30
01
01
38
60
60
17
71
38
60
68
01
68
39
01
01
68
71
71
61
17
33
68
67
71
39
30
38
02
02
01
83
27
39
39
01
68
01
39

TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT
SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT
ASSOCIATION TIR PLATEAUX POLICE
STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU
SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT
ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71
STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
SOCIETE DE TIR D'ARGENTAN
ASSOC. PONTOISE DE TIR SPORTIF
TIR CLUB DUBOURDIEU CESTAS
ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
SOCIETE DE TIR DE STRASBOURG
STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

ALERTE TIR LATOUR DU PIN
BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY
BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
TIR OLYMPIQUE PIERREFEUCAIN
BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN
BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN
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001 Fosse Olympique S7 Seniors 1 59
82500934 0 0 MOCELLIN Grégory 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82538695 0 0 MONTEIRO José-Manuel 77 TIR COMPETITION DE SEINE-ET-MARNE
82542878 0 0 MOREL Ludovic 83 TIR OLYMPIQUE PIERREFEUCAIN

03361762 0 0 MOTTET Maxime 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
03404044 O 0 OBLET Dorian 60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT

02712169 0 0 OUDELET Fabrice 02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

82438178 0 0 PATOZ Cédric 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

03287580 0 0 PICAUD Robert 77 TIR COMPETITION DE SEINE-ET-MARNE
82526448 0 0 PONCHON Hervé 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
82655366 0 0 POULAIN Nicolas 70 ASSOCIATION BALL-TRAP CANTON DE MARN
03113526 0 0 REBOUX Jean-Frangois 60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT

82622536 0 0 RICCI Alexandre 70 CLUB ECOLE BALL-TRAP ROCHE-MOREY
02673231 0 0 SAVARY Pierre 60 LADETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

82621789 0 0 SEMPE Didier 06 TIR SPORTIF SPERACEDOIS

82538229 0 0 SORNAY Yves 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82514323 0 0 SOURISSEAU Thierry 33 TIR CLUB DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

03246503 O 0 TACHIN Vincent 39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

82618950 0 0 TEILLARD Thibaud 71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
82444406 0 0 TIROZZINI Franck 01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

82446685 0 0 VIENNOT Antoine 68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY

001 Fosse Olympique
03485507 0 0  CALMELET Marine

03043630 0 0 CHAMBON Martine
03388017 0 0 COUET Adeline
03324962 0 0 COUZY Mélanie
02994876 0 0 DENIS Anita
03251852 0 0 DESCHAMPS Michéle
82645498 0 0 DUMENIL Michéle
82526005 0 0 DUTANG Sandra
02742061 0 0 JOLIVET Mireille
02747984 0 0 RACINET-REAU Delphine
02980334 0 0 SAUZET Marina
03433023 0 0 VINCENT Mélanie

D7 Dames 7 12

71
01
18
68
30
71
02
30
71
75
79
01

STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
BALL-TRAP CLUB LAZENAY

ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY
TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71
RACING CLUB DE FRANCE
BALL-TRAP CLUB DE L'AUNIS
SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

001 Fosse Olympique
82461287 0 0  BALTRONS Stevan

82448249 0 0 BARAILLE Guillaume
82631654 0 0 BOURGUE Clément
82541180 0 0 DENIS Théo
82613685 0 0 LABIDALLE Adrien
82506382 0 0 LIEVRE Julien
03475870 0 0 MARTIN Guillaume

JG Juniors garcons 1

33
81
30
30
40
71
27

TIR CLUB DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

ASS. SPORTIVE DE TIR LOMBERS REALMON
TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE

TIR OLYMPIQUE AQUITAIN

STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN
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001 Fosse Olympique

82452554 0 0  OUSSET Quentin
82508012 0 0  PICAUD Jason
03484951 0 0  RIETSCH Thomas
82536274 0 0  VINCENT Justin

JG Juniors garcons 1

39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

77 TIR COMPETITION DE SEINE-ET-MARNE
68 ASS. TIREURS BALL-TRAP CERNAY

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

001 Fosse Olympique
82542876 0 0  JULIEN Morgane

JF Juniors filles 1
83 TIR OLYMPIQUE PIERREFEUCAIN

001 Fosse Olympique
82463204 0 0 BARAILLE Alexandre

82613560 0 0 DUPRAT Grégoire
82523688 0 0 ISAAC Gwendal
82578338 0 0 JOVINELLE Karl
82492176 0 0 LEFEBVRE Maximilien
82508730 0 0 MAGNIER Damien
82577155 0 0 NARGUET Irvyn
82542686 0 0 ROBERT Hostein
82636215 0 0 THUILLIER Nathan

CG Cadets garcons 9

81 ASS. SPORTIVE DE TIR LOMBERS REALMON
40 TIR OLYMPIQUE AQUITAIN

27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

60 LA DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

16 BALL-TRAP CLUB DU CONFOLENTAIS

02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

001 Fosse Olympique

82667868 0 0  FROMENT Oriane
82523684 0 0  KRAUTH Gwendoline
82590690 0 0  RECASENS Loemy

CF Cadefts filles 3

30 TIR SPORTIF LA CALMETTE
27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN
34 B.T. CLUB LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

003 Double Trap
82492176 0O 0  LEFEBVRE Maximilien
82508730 0 0  MAGNIER Damien

CG Cadets garcons 2

27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN
70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

003 Double Trap

82663984 0 0 ARRIGO Stéphanie
03251852 0 0 DESCHAMPS Michéle
82645498 0 0 DUMENIL Michele
02742061 0 0 JOLIVET Mireille

D7 Dames 1 4

47 LES TIREURS DE POMPIEY

71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

71 STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71

003 Double Trap

82445520 0 0 BLEIN Louis-Gabriel
03288301 0 0 BOUCHER Stéphane
03380413 0 0 DECHAUME Baptiste
82657539 0 0 DESSAINTJEAN Loic
03261485 0 0 FORT Jean
03322269 0 0 JULIEN Baptiste
82479467 0 0 LLASERA Laurent
82542878 0 0 MOREL Ludovic
03328367 0 0 OUDELET Fabien

S7 Seniors 7 15

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

38 AMICALE VINOISE DE TIR AUX PLATEAUX
01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

17 ASSOC. PONTOISE DE TIR SPORTIF

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

33 TIR CLUB DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

83 TIR OLYMPIQUE PIERREFEUCAIN

02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY
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003 Double Trap
02712169
82477185
03251854
82564357
82538229
82618950

O O O O o o
o O O O ©o o

OUDELET Fabrice

PASCAL D'AUDAUX Christophe

PERRIN Steve
PEYROT Laurent
SORNAY Yves
TEILLARD Thibaud

S7 Seniors 7 15

02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

26 BALL-TRAP CLUB MONTELIMAR

60 SOCIETE DE TIR LE RALLIEMENT

47 LES TIREURS DE POMPIEY

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE

003 Double Trap
82442662
02856169
82619611
03452714
82663986
82501275
82619112
82619603
02705376

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
82568418 0

O O O O OO o o o o

BOSCARIOL Thierry
COSSI Jean-Louis
COURBINEAU Daniel
DECAYEUX Eddie
GASTAL Philippe
GRENIER Patrice
MAGNIER Thierry
PEYROT Patrice
RHUGUET Xavier
VANDELLE Christophe

S2 Serniors 2 10

17 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE CHATELAILLON
70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

47 LES TIREURS DE POMPIEY

02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

47 LES TIREURS DE POMPIEY

02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

47 LES TIREURS DE POMPIEY

70 ECOLE DE TIR DE VESOUL

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

003 Double Trap
03282501
82521817
02874286
02742071
03251851
03185266
02710488
02710155
82567760

O O OO OO oo o
O O OO O O o o o

BALLAND André
BOUTIN Maurice
BROCARD Raymond
CARNAT Robert
DESCHAMPS Michel
MARTINET Michel
MOREL Gilles
NICOLAS Roger
PEREZ CONDE Alain

-- Fin --

S3 Serniors 3 9

27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

47 LES TIREURS DE POMPIEY

39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

71 STADE DE TIR DE CHAMBILLY 71

71 STADE DE TIR CHALON BOURGOGNE
01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

33 TIR CLUB DUBOURDIEU CESTAS



